WendlandJugendLaufCup 2023, Zwischenstand nach dem Schiilermehrkampf
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WendlandJugendLaufCup 2023, Zwischenstand nach dem Schiillermehrkampf

Thiergartner, Georg
Thiergartner, Anton
Wenzlaff, Felix
Schreiber, Mattis
Koletzke, Felix
Wendeler, Bruno

Wendeler, Bent
Neumann, Emil
Dennhof, Anton
Brandt, Louis
Schulz, Finley
Emme, Clemens
Hahlbohm, Frederik
Steep, Laurin
Ziegeler, Tim
Henze, Mika
Scholl, Elias
Kwaschnik, Bela
Wiehler, Franz
Barge, Matteo
Schulz, Oliver
Selch, Elias
Ziegeler, Ole

Zahn, Artus
Hagedorn, Emil
Qaderi, Amir Arsalam
Kostiuk, Gleb
Boksa, Jonathan
Koopmann, Till
Meyer, Henri
Thief3el, Mattes
Plocharska, Philipp
Kothrade, Marten
Schulz, Emil
Lonnies, Tom
Schulz, Henry
Lonnies, Max
Schreiber, Wilko
Witt, Winrik

von Wolffersdorff, Paul
Witt, EImar
Voloshyn, Dima Dmytro
Hartz, Cornelius

Madchen
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Hadrossek, Kira
Mieth, Jana
Wenzlaff, Laura

2011 SV Elbufer
2012 SV Elbufer
2009 SV Gartow
2014 ViL Langendorf
2010 SC Luchow
2012 SV Gartow

2009 SV Gartow
2012 SC Luchow
2008 SV Gartow
2011 MTV Dannenberg
2011 SC Luchow
2013 VfL Langendorf
2014 ViL Langendorf
2009 MTV Dannenberg
2013 SC Lichow
2016 SC Luchow
2012 SV Gartow
2011 SV Kusten
2013 TSV Hitzacker
2012 SC Lichow
2013 SC Liuchow
2010 SC Liuchow
2011 SC Luchow
2013 SV Elbufer
2011 SV Elbufer
2017 SV Elbufer
2013 TSV Hitzacker
2017 TSV Hitzacker
2017 TSV Hitzacker
2016 TSV Hitzacker
2014 TSV Hitzacker
2013 TSV Schnega
2014 TusS Liepe
2012 VfL Langendorf
2011 VfL Langendorf
2009 ViL Langendorf
2016 VfL Langendorf
2016 VfL Langendorf
2017 VL Langendorf
2014 ViL Langendorf
2014 VfL Langendorf
2014 ViL Langendorf
2015 ViL Langendorf

2008 TSV Hitzacker
2010 TSV Hitzacker
2012 SV Gartow

AK
M13/12
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M15/14

M8/9
M13/12
M11/10

M15/14
M11/10
M15/14
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M13/12
M11/10
M8/9
M15/14
M11/10
Mé6/7
M11/10
M13/12
M11/10
M11/10
M11/10
M13/12
M13/12
M11/10
M13/12
M6/7
M11/10
M6/7
M6/7
Mé6/7
M8/9
M11/10
M8/9
M11/10
M13/12
M15/14
Mé6/7
Mé6/7
Mé6/7
M8/9
M8/9
M8/9
M8/9

AK
W15/14
W13/12
W11/10

PlLAK Ges WK Hitz Dbg KM Cross

1 8 4 2
1 7 4 2
1 6 4 2
1 6 3
2 4 3
2 3 3
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Kriiger, Meret
Meyer, Emma

Linke, Lenja

Linke, Lina
Bredehoft, Lara
Bredehoft, Neele
Luck, Greta Mathilda
Siemon, Sue Madison
Langer, Merle
Langer, Lina
Dennhof, Teresa
Kiinzel, Lia

Eggert, Kim-Sophie

Webs, Luisa
Hildebrandt, Kiara
Baak-Mirow, Mathilda
Hill, Mia Sole
Kirchhoff, Karlotta
Becker, Leni
StraRenburg, Annika
Selch, Lucy

Sack, Clara-Lisa
Saucke, Enie

Hartz, Amelie
Ringel, Lilli
Schaeper, Anna
Schulz, Mara
Burmester, Freda
Schulz, Frida
Blanke, Mila
Sieveritt, Lisa Celine
Brandt, Emilia
Blichner, Katharina
Szenczer, Mia

Otte, Frida

Kloss, Cara

Saucke, Emma
Wiehler, Annelie
Rung, Amelie
Borstel, Frieda
Klinge, Lea
Hahlbohm, Carolina
Telmann, Laura

2009 SC Liichow
2013 MTV Dannenberg
2014 SC Lichow
2011 SC Lichow
2011 SV Gartow
2011 SV Gartow
2015 IGAS Wendland
2011 SC Lichow
2013 SV Gartow
2011 SV Gartow
2011 SV Gartow
2011 SV Gartow
2010 SV Gartow

2014 MTV Dannenberg
2010 SV Gartow

2012 MTV Dannenberg
2013 MTV Dannenberg
2010 MTV Dannenberg
2015 MTV Dannenberg
2008 SC Liuchow

2014 SC Luchow

2010 SV Gartow

2014 TSV Hitzacker
2013 ViL Langendorf
2013 Lichow

2007 SC Luchow

2010 TSV Schnega
2011 TSV Hitzacker
2017 VfL Langendorf
2011 Lichow

2010 MTV Dannenberg
2014 MTV Dannenberg
2015 MTV Dannenberg
2014 MTV Dannenberg
2013 SC Liuchow

2008 SC Liuchow

2012 TSV Hitzacker
2010 TSV Hitzacker
2017 TSV Hitzacker
2014 TSV Schnega
2013 VfL Langendorf
2011 ViL Langendorf
2012 Woltersdorf
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SV Gartow

SC Liichow

TSV Hitzacker
VfL Langendorf
MTV Dannenberg
SV Elbufer

IGAS Wendland
TSV Schnega
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Dbg KM Cross Silv
9 14 11 11

1 8 12 6
7 4 15 2
9 2 15 0
12 4 7 0
6 4 6
1 1 2
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